SPECIFICATION SHEET
CABINET ACCESSORIES:
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT (PDU’s):
PDUs come in both horizontal and vertical type. 1U, 2U, 19''
16A with an on/off lighting switched, in black color, aluminum
Housing. Horizontal PDUs mount easily in any standard EIA 19-
inch rack.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
6-Way Power Strip Horizontal, UK sockets KN-PSUK-6S
9-Way Power Strip Horizontal, UK sockets KN-PSUK-9S
12-Way Power Strip Horizontal, UK sockets KN-PSUK-12S
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER WITH COVER:
Vertical Cable Manager is used to organize, manage, and protect network cabling in telecommunication
rooms and data centers.
1 set consist of 2 pcs left & right with cover.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
16U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM16U-B
20U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM20U-B
26U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM26U-B
32U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM32U-B
36U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM36U-B
42U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM42U-B
45U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM45U-B
47U Vertical Cable Manager, set left/right KN-FSVM47U-B
FAN MODULE:
Single, Double, Four and Six Fan module are available and compatible.
Digital Thermostat is available at fan modules. Plug and play with on/off
switches and plugs.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FAN GROUP
2-Fan Group without Thermostat KN-2F-B
4-Fan Group without Thermostat  KN-4F-B
THERMOSTAT FAN GROUP
2-Fan Group Thermostat KN-T2F-B
4-Fan Group Thermostat KN-T4F-B
6-Fan Group Thermostat KN-T6F-B
CASTOR WHEELS:
Adjustable feet group and 360 degree fully movable on the y-axis. Each set consists of 4 pieces in which 2
are with brakes and 2 without breaks.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Free Standing Caster Set, 1 set=4 pcs, 2w/break,
2wo/break
KN-FSC4P
Caster Set 1 set=4 pcs, M10 Single Point Fixing, for Wall
Mounting Type cabinets
KN-WMC4P
CAGE NUT SCREWS:
Consist of M6 cage nut, cup washer, screws with 25 pcs/ 50 pcs per set.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
M6 Cage Nut + Screw + Washer (25 pcs) KN-M6CN-25P
M6 Cage Nut + Screw + Washer (50 pcs) KN-M6CN-50P
SHELF:
Fixed & Mobile Shelf’s for 600, 800 and 1000 mm depth.
Easy to mount.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FIXED SHELF
19” Fixed Shelf 600 mm KN-FS60-B
19” Fixed Shelf 800 mm KN-FS80-B
19” Fixed Shelf 1000 mm KN-FS10-B
19” Fixed Shelf 1200 mm KN-FS12-B
THERMOSTAT FAN GROUP
19” Mobile Shelf 600 mm KN-MS60-B
19” Mobile Shelf 800 mm KN-MS80-B
19” Mobile Shelf 1000 mm KN-MS10-B
19” Mobile Shelf 1200 mm KN-MS12-B
BLANK PANEL:
Blank panel is the perfect option to block the unused rack space.
These are available in different sizes 1U, 2U, 3U, 4U & 5U.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1U Blank Panel KN-BP1U-B
2U Blank Panel KN-BP2U-B
3U Blank Panel KN-BP3U-B
4U Blank Panel KN-BP4U-B
5U Blank Panel KN-BP5U-B
HEAD QUARTERS:             For more information visit us at
BARTYCKA 22B M21A 00-716                www.korekonect.com
WARSZAWA, POLAND.